Registered Scrap Metal Dealers - As of February 5, 2015

DEALER FILE # ADDRESS EXPIRATION
DATE

1 84 Auto Service 130312983 5574 Highway 85 3/7/2015
Waynesboro MS

2 A & B Recycling 140644090 294 County Road 101 6/16/2016
Oxford MS

3 A Head for Scrap 130532259 8 Thrivent Lane 5/13/2015
Long Beach MS

4 ABC Recycling Company, Incorporated 14085454 5331 Elder Street 8/12/2016
Moss Point MS

5 Aldridge Enterprises, Inc. 14115762 5884 Chapeltown Road 11/19/2016
Batesville, MS

6 Alter Recycling - Gulfport 141045999 8289 Canal Road 9/23/2016
Gulfport MS

7 Alter Recycling - Hattiesburg 140945877 619 East 6th Street 9/16/2016
Hattiesburg MS

8 American CatCon, Inc. 14085356 10123 Southpark Drive 8/13/2016
Gulfport MS

9 Andrews Scrap Iron & Metals, Inc. 140611059 305 Summit Street 7/30/2016
McComb MS

10 Auto Converter Recyclers, LLC 141029060 1636 Popps Ferry Rd, Ste. M-5 10/15/2016
Biloxi MS

11 B & M Pawn & Trading, LLC 131141343 702 West Commerce Street 11/27/2015
Aberdeed MS

12 B & S Salvage, Inc. 131241526 1301 Gardner Blvd. 12/13/2015
Columbus MS

13 Billie W. Walden 140744840 1041 Steelman Lane 7/28/2016
Ocean Springs MS

14 Blair Investments 131141151 461 Robin Road 11/7/2015
Grenada MS

15 Brian Simoneaux 130331191 13046-B Tracewood Drive 3/11/2015
Gulfport MS

16 Brookhaven Recycling 14085446 913 Sawmill Lane 9/18/2016
Brookhaven MS

17 Brown Brothers Scrap Metal, Inc. 14085361 423 Central Avenue 8/13/2016
Cleveland MS

18 Bruce Moreau 140644023 14318 Highway 15, Lot 8 6/6/2016
Biloxi MS

19 Buck's Scrap 141028313 50011 Schoolhouse Road 10/23/2016
Amory, MS

20 Bulldog Recycling 140911751 16474 N. Jackson St 9/23/2016
Durant, MS

21 C & A Scrap Metal Inc. 141046273 127 South Turner St. 10/3/2016

Waynesboro, MS
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C & L Auto Salvage

C 4 Enterprises

Cain Recyclers & Demolition, LLC

Central MS Cores

Central MS Recycling, LLC

Charles Edward Richey

Charles Wells

Chickasaw Recyclers

Collins Scrap Metal

Columbus Scrap Material Company, Inc.

Concordia Metals of Natchez

Crystal Springs Recycling

Dale Edward Camony, Il

Desoto Recycling, LLC

East Biloxi Recycling

Eugene Poindexter

Foxworth Recycling, LLC

Frank Broussard

Fred Manning, Jr.

General Recycling, LLC

Gerald Smith

Gilbert Barhum, Ill

Greg Brown

Gulf Coast Recyclers

14095490

140627163

130632779

140911232

14085338

130431967

140945990

140627142

141046474

14095500

140727774

13097471

130833675

140826271

14048794

140727578

14095426

140141767

131040606

13128047

140342382

130532072

130833552

141046573

506 Jacinto Road
Booneville MS

1534 Headin Lane
Southaven MS

7270 East Jefferson Street
Kosciusko MS

320 Hwy 35 North
Forest MS

221 Gum Street
Philadelphia MS
14360 Road 108
Biloxi MS

348 N. Flag Chapel Road
Jackson, MS

506 Jamison Street
Houston MS

178 Kola Road

Collins, MS

973 Island Road
Columbus MS

801 Highway 61
Natchez MS

25086 Highway 51
Crystal Springs MS
8708 Kiln Delisle Road
Pass Christian MS
1099 Dean Road
Nesbit MS

304 Oak Street Biloxi

MS

274 Frisco Road

Columbus MS

68 Highway 35 Service Road
Foxworth MS

13442 Greenhill Circle

Biloxi MS

Rolling Hills, Lot 182
D'lberville MS

2050 Flowood Drive
Jackson MS

3722 19th Street

Gulfport MS

563 Eastabuchie Road

Petal MS

1225 Little Black Creek Road
Lumberton MS

8269 Hwy 90

Bay Saint Louis, MS

9/24/2016

6/28/2016

6/19/2015

9/5/2016

8/8/2016

4/26/2015

9/22/2016

6/28/2016

10/16/2016

9/29/2016

7/3/2016

10/6/2015

8/23/2015

7/24/2016

4/23/2016

7/28/2016

9/3/2016

1/15/2016

10/15/2015

12/29/2015

3/17/2016

5/1/2015

8/15/2015

10/23/2016
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Harper Scrap & Recycling

Harper's Construction

Hattiesburg Recycling, LLC

Huff's Enterprises

Industrial Recyclers of Mississippi

Industrial Recycling & Demolition, Inc.

Jake's Recycling Center - Eupora

Jake's Recycling Center - Louisville

James R. Ainsworth

James D. Stewart

Janet Myers

Jasse Luv Recycling

Jimmy E. Owens

John Ladnier

Kennon Auto Parts

Keyes Recycling Center, Inc.

Kola Road Recycling, LLC

L & D Scrap & Trucking, Inc.

L & D Scrap of Magee

L & D Scrap of Newton

L & L Scrap Metals, LLC

L & M Scrapyard, LLC

Laurel Recycling Services

Lee's Scrap

14075348

140342560

130514406

140442905

130933983

14095442

14125814

14125813

150251018

140242013

130732989

141250366

130732960

141150065

141011940

140811345

131016107

14075329

150112587

130212868

14085328

140714686

14085477

140811130

PO Box 334

Toomsuba MS

301 Silver Tree Lane
Pearl MS

427 Roy Tucker Road
Hattiesburg MS

2142 Billy Sessums Road
Morton MS

211-A C.C. Clark Road
Starkville MS

26159 Hwy 27

Crystal Springs

318 East Roane Avenue
Louisville MS

328 Railroad Avenue
Louisville MS

281 Ainsworth Road
Braxton, MS

14513 McGregor Road
Vancleave MS

14750 Recon Lane
Saucier MS

286A Kittrell Road
Beaumont, MS

14254 John Smith Road
Vancleave MS

9412 Daisy Vestry Road
Biloxi, MS

1092 Highway 30 West
New Albany MS

4385 Highway 61 North
Vicksburg MS

160 Kola Road

Collins MS

2933 Ellisville Road
Laurel MS

1999 Simpson Highway 49

Magee MS

411 Doolittle Road
Newton MS

5469 Highway 11 North
Ellisville MS

117 Lincoln Drive
Magee MS

24 Ross Johnson Road
MS

5725 East Highway 82
Mathiston MS

Laurel

8/11/2016

3/19/2016

6/11/2015

4/15/2016

9/16/2015

9/5/2016

12/8/2016

12/8/2016

2/5/2017

2/12/2016

7/8/2015

12/7/2016

7/2/2015

11/19/2016

10/20/2016

9/20/2016

10/28/2015

8/8/2016

1/20/2017

2/23/2015

8/8/2016

7/18/2016

9/18/2016

7/28/2016
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Lucius Cross

Lynch Scrap

M & M Scrap, LLC

M&A Recycling, LLC

Magee Recycling Services

Manues Recycling

Manues Scrap Metal

Martin Bros. - Byhalia, LLC

Martin Bros. - Clarksdale, LLC

Martin Bros. - Sardis, LLC

McComb Metal & Recycling

McComb Recycling Center

McKenzie Metals, LLC

M-D Metals

Metal Processors

MISSISSIPPI RE-JUNKERS

Mississippi Scrap Recycling, LLC

Moe's Recycling

Monarch Metal Recycling, LLC

Moraway Recycling and Brokerage Services

Morning-Glory Mulch

Moselle Recycling

MS Recyclers, Incorporated

Nesbit Recycling, LLC

120811133H

140644174

130230939

130514125

140811281

140627025

140827159

14095484

14095485

14095481

140710936

14085416

140911249

14105552

140710935

140946142

14105441

141046356

14095497

131241391

130833674

140744473

130413604

14075337

2730 Attala Road 1115
Kosciusko, MS

1504 Hudson Krohn Road
Biloxi MS

37 South Frontage Road
Columbia MS

11800 Highway 32 East
Water Valley MS

226 Simpson Highway 149
Magee MS

1867 MS Highway 35 South
Cascilla MS

1982 MS Highway 35 South
Cascilla MS

143 Amy Lane

Byhalia MS

1040 East Tallahatchie Avenue
Clarksdale MS

690 Belmont Road

Sardis MS

1035 Karey Andrews Road
McComb MS

715 South Broadway Street
McComb MS

979 Sawmill Lane
Brookhaven MS

7974 Decatur-Conehatta Road
Decatur MS

1425 Allen Street

Jackson MS

208 W. Northside Drive
Clinton, MS

4720 Artesia Road
Columbus, MS

1531 Rich Avenue
Gulfport, MS

3209 Presley Road
Carthage MS

2178 Collins Blvd.

Gulfport MS

724 Morriston Road

Petal MS

104 Job Lane

Ellisville MS

75 County Road 282

Water Valley MS

2325 Gwynn Road

Nesbit MS

7/1/2016

6/20/2016

2/26/2015

5/21/2015

9/13/2016

6/21/2016

6/28/2016

9/18/2016

9/22/2016

9/18/2016

7/12/2016

8/27/2016

9/29/2016

10/9/2016

7/12/2016

9/30/2016

10/28/2016

10/13/2016

9/26/2016

12/3/2015

8/23/2015

7/10/2016

4/22/2015

8/8/2016
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Newton Recycling Services

Nick Metal & Recycling, Inc.
North Mississippi Recycling, LLC
Northwest Machine

Odis Tapley

P & R Scrap Metal Recycling, LLC
P.Q. Scrapping

Parker's Scrap Metal

Pascagoula Scrap, Inc.

PGM of Texas, LLC

Pontotoc Aluminum Recycling
Prentiss Recycling Services
Pullens Auto Salvage & Recycling
Queen City Recycling

Revette Enterprises

Revette Scrap Metal

Richard L. Barnett

S&S Auto Salvage Sales, Inc.
S&S Recycling

S&S Scrap & Salvage - Leakesville
S&S Scrap & Salvage - Lucedale
Sandifer Auto Crushers, Inc
SAM Recycling

Scotty's Recycling, LLC

130614732

14085322

140224998

130532111

141046326

130331269

140744406

14085340

14075336

130833433

14115757

130614733

14105434

14095505

141046160

14095489

131040384

14085390

130933770

140626982

140626981

14105551

14095479

141110644

291 Industrial Park Drive
Newton MS

11 Hamp Road

Jayess MS

216 Craig Street

Como MS

154 Matthews Drive
Senatobia MS

2032 Loyd Street

Pearl, MS

11174 Highway 45 North
Columbus MS

945 5th Street

Gulfport MS

68 Parkertown Road
McHenry MS

10820 Tucker Road
Ocean Springs MS
10208 Blueridge Drive
Vancleave MS

142 Highway 15 South
Pontotoc MS

855 Highway 42
Prentiss MS

47 Pullen's Road
Carriere MS

503 E Street

Meridian MS

970 Industrial Park Road
Waynesboro, MS

1852 Highway 45 South
Buckatunna MS

380 Lawler Avenue
Long Beach MS

1356 Highway 80
Morton MS

3122 Glendale Avenue
Hattiesburg MS

15823 Highway 63 North
Leakesville MS

12285 Highway 98
Lucedale MS

7006 Osyka Progress Road

Magnolia, MS
5044 Highway 90
Bay St. Louis MS
13070 Hwy 19 N.
Philadelphia, MS

7/15/2015

8/8/2016

2/15/2016

5/3/2015

10/7/2016

3/14/2015

7/7/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/6/2015

11/20/2016

7/15/2015

10/6/2016

9/30/2016

10/1/2016

9/24/2016

10/16/2015

8/21/2016

9/23/2015

6/18/2016

6/18/2016

10/16/2016

9/18/2016

11/4/2016
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Scrap Rat

Scrapman Willie

Scrapper

Sell and Resell

Shuqualak Salvage, Inc.

Sims Metal Management - Elliott

Sims Metal Management - Greenville

Sims Metal Management - Greenwood

Sims Metal Management - Kosciusko

Sims Metal Management - Sherman

Sims Metal Management - Tupelo

SMC Recycling - Booneville

SMC Recycling - Tupelo

SMC Recycling, Inc.

SMM South Corporation

Smoking Joe's Clean-up Services, LLC

Southern All Metals Recycling, LLC

Southern Recycling - Gulfport

Southern Recycling - Hattiesburg

Southern Scrap of Meridian, LLC

Staten's Scrap Metal

T & T Industrial

Steel City Recycling, LLC

Terry Woodside Shipe's Scrap Metals

140845327

141250444

150150944

130230711

140928314

14105536

14105537

14105538

14105539

14105540

14105542

141029262

140141913

14085333

141046277

140626986

14085317

14105534

130733271

14095499

140342350

150150798

130733187

130733270

6365 Jamestown Road
Horn Lake MS

2444 Twisted Oak Drive
Jackson MS

19461 North Shaw Road
Saucier, MS

2 Grand Avenue

Bolton MS

8389 Shuqualak Road
Shuqualak MS

81 Morris Road

Duck Hill MS

2465 Harbor Front Road
Greenville MS

405 8th Street
Greenwood MS

111 West North Street
Kosciusko MS

2245 Highway 178 East
Sherman MS

2357 South Veterans Blvd.
Tupelo MS

36 County Road 5011
Booneville MS

1000 Park Lake Road
Tupelo MS

2760 South Harper Road
Corinth MS

121 Apache Drive
Byram, MS

3432 Livingston Road
Jackson MS

1500 34th Street
Gulfport MS

10032 South Park Drive
Gulfport MS

7229 US Highway 49
Hattiesburg MS

75 Highway 19 North
Meridian MS

1867 Highway 35 South
Cascilla MS

9403 I-55 Frontage Road
Terry, MS

1510 West Church Hill Road
West Point MS

1015 Woodside Road
Centreville MS

8/21/2016

12/11/2016

1/29/2017

2/8/2015

9/17/2016

10/8/2016

10/8/2016

10/8/2016

10/8/2016

10/8/2016

10/8/2016

10/14/2016

1/29/2016

8/8/2016

10/8/2016

6/19/2016

8/8/2016

10/7/2016

7/23/2015

9/29/2016

3/12/2016

1/16/2017

7/17/2015

7/22/2015
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The Can Man

The Can Man of Canton, LLC

The Scrap Yard

Thompson Salvage Scrap

Todd Alley

Treesaver, Inc.

Trent Bunn

Tri Miss Services, Inc.

Tri State Recycling, LLC

Trinity Recycling

Triple J Tie & Timber, LLC

Tri-State Enterprises, LLC

Vicksburg Recycling

Welch Car Crushing, Inc.

West Jones Recycling

Whittington Metal Services

Will Scrap

Woods Scraper Hauler

Woodside Enterprises, Inc.

World Wide Alloys of Mississippi, LLC

Worley Brothers Scrap Iron & Metals, Inc.

Worley Brothers, LLC

Yazoo Recycling

Yazoo Steel and Supply Company

14103689

130614561

131141234

140543767

150150943

14075388

140845497

14093692

140443000

130331442

140945813

140342653

14085318

131016418

14048846

140811165

140315223

140442828

141011747

140526537

14085334

140610777

14085295

14085323

1819 Valley Street
Jackson MS

109 Yandell Avenue
Canton MS

8411 Highway 45 Alt.
Crawford MS

1516 43rd Avenue
Gulfport MS

7616 Marathon Drive
Biloxi, MS

4591 Sycamore Road
Wakevield MS

57430 Sunset Drive
Slidell LA

416 West Woodrow Wilson
Jackson MS

105 Constitution Drive
Saucier MS

19200 Eldridge Court
Saucier MS

609 Stewart Weir Rd
Weir, MS

751 Killiebrew
Clarksdale MS

4766 West Washington
Vicksburg MS

1145 Highway 28 West
SoSo MS

5283 Highway 84 West
Laurel MS

1097 County Road 56
Myrtle MS

15090 Old Highway 49
Gulfport MS

15512 Vick Road
Gulfport MS

3333-B Highway 48 West
Liberty MS

610 Highway 80
Vicksburg MS

275 K-T Road
Crenshaw MS

1100 Highway 82 West
Greenville MS

301 Bridge Street
Yazoo City MS

645 East 12th Street
Yazoo City MS

10/8/2016

6/28/2015

11/12/2015

5/22/2016

1/29/2017

8/20/2016

8/20/2016

10/8/2016

4/25/2016

3/27/2015

9/11/2016

3/31/2016

9/18/2016

11/4/2015

4/26/2016

8/21/2016

8/22/2015

4/9/2016

10/17/2016

5/22/2016

8/8/2016

6/28/2016

9/18/2016

8/8/2016




